
Kvinnor 8000m söndag 13:00 Tid Nr
1 28:02 492
2 Charlotta Fougberg-85 Ullevi FK 28:09 461
3 Lisa Havell-88 Spårvägens FK 28:19 483
4 28:33 497
5 Linn Nilsson-90 28:45 480
6 Hanna Lindholm-79 Huddinge AIS 28:47 468
7 Sanna Mustonen-91 Hässelby SK 28:49 498
8 Johanna Eriksson-81 Motala AIF 28:52 475
9 Mikaela Larsson-85 Spårvägens FK 29:00 494

10 Cecilia Norrbom-88 Spårvägens FK 29:10 460
11 Ida Nilsson-81 29:23 471
12 Johanna Larsson-93 Örgryte IS 29:45 476
13 Frida Kristiansson-92 Örgryte IS 30:03 466
14 Alva Olsson-89 30:33 454
15 Louise Wiker-79 Hässelby SK 30:35 486
16 Lena Eliasson-Lööf-81 Hässelby SK 30:37 478
17 Hanna Michaëlsson-89 Örgryte IS 30:46 469
18 Emma Belforth-85 Ullevi FK 31:02 462
19 Erika Svanborg-91 Trångsvikens IF 31:02 464
20 Cecilia Kleist-82 31:05 459
21 Lisa Bergdahl-95 Sävedalens AIK 31:09 482
22 Karin Forsberg-80 KFUM Örebro 31:10 477
23 Malin Gibrand-81 FK Studenterna 31:19 488
24 Camilla Elofsson-83 Huddinge AIS 31:24 457
25 Nina Persson-91 Örgryte IS 31:31 495
26 Örebro AIK 31:37 479
27 Malin Strand-93 Sävedalens AIK 31:43 489
28 Sarah Edsberger-89 31:52 499
29 Rebecka Andersson-93 Strömstad LK 33:11 496
30 Helena Wallin-81 Huddinge AIS 33:23 470
31 Linnea Skoogh-85 33:33 481
32 Marie Olsson-63 33:45 491
33 Mia Havinder-69 33:57 493
34 Louise Wanemark-88 34:59 485
35 Maria Eriksson-76 IF Start 35:12 490
36 Anita Jönsson-63 40:42 579

Jessica Österberg-81 Spårvägens FK - 474
Frida Aspnäs-87 Spårvägens FK - 465
Anja Tjärdal-76 Spårvägens FK Ej start 455
Annika Faager-76 Ej start 456
Catherine Taylor-89 Spårvägens FK Ej start 458
Emma Dahl-91 Örgryte IS Ej start 463
Frida Össmar-77 Ej start 467
Jenny Björnberg-83 Falu IK Ej start 472
Jenny Nilsson-87 Hässelby SK Ej start 473
Louise Ringström-89 Spårvägens FK Ej start 484
Madeleine Larsson-81 Hässelby SK Ej start 487

Hässelby SK Ej start 500

Plac
Meraf Bahta-89 Hälle IF

Samrawit Mengsteab-90 Hälle IF
Hälle IF

Högby IF

IK Akele

IK Akele

Liduina van Sitteren-89

Hälle IF

Björnstorps IF
Björnstorps IF
Björnstorps IF
Apladalens LK

Högby IF

Björnstorps IF

Högby IF

Sarah van der Wielen-95



Kvinnor 8000m, lag Lagtid
1 28:02 492 1:25:20

28:33 497
Linn Nilsson-90 28:45 480

2 Lisa Havell-88 Spårvägens FK 28:19 483 1:26:29
Mikaela Larsson-85 29:00 494
Cecilia Norrbom-88 29:10 460

3 Sanna Mustonen-91 Hässelby SK 28:49 498 1:30:01
Louise Wiker-79 30:35 486
Lena Eliasson-Lööf-81 30:37 478

4 Johanna Larsson-93 Örgryte IS 29:45 476 1:30:34
Frida Kristiansson-92 30:03 466
Hanna Michaëlsson-89 30:46 469

5 Hanna Lindholm-79 Huddinge AIS 28:47 468 1:33:34
Camilla Elofsson-83 31:24 457
Helena Wallin-81 33:23 470

6 Linnea Skoogh-85 33:33 481 1:41:15
Marie Olsson-63 33:45 491
Mia Havinder-69 33:57 493

Meraf Bahta-89 Hälle IF
Samrawit Mengsteab-90

Björnstorps IF


